
CPAT Conditioning Classes: 

June: 

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 5:30pm-7:00pm 

Saturday, June 25, 2016 10:00am-12:00pm 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 5:30pm-7:00pm 

https://www.research.net/r/ConditioningClass6-1 

 

July: 

Saturday, July 2, 2016 10:00am-12:00pm 

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 5:30pm-7:00pm 

https://www.research.net/r/ConditioningClass7-1 

 

Saturday, July 9, 2016 10:00am-12:00pm 

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 5:30pm-7:00pm 

https://www.research.net/r/ConditioningClass7-2 

 

Saturday, July 16, 2016 10:00am-12:00pm 

Tuesday, July 19, 2016 5:30pm-7:00pm 

https://www.research.net/r/ConditioningClass7-3 

 

Saturday, July 23, 2016 10:00am-12:00pm 

Tuesday, July 26, 2016 5:30pm-7:00pm 

https://www.research.net/r/ConditioningClass7-4 

 

Saturday, July 30, 2016 10:00am-12:00pm 

https://www.research.net/r/ConditioningClass7-5 


